RSA-B-DBE-S Series Poles
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/21/22
RSA-B-DBE-S_spec_sheet_R01

3/4” - 14 NPSC Threads
2” -11.5 NPSC Threads
Factory installed, internal
damper designed to alter
pole resonance to reduce
movement and material
fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
Field installed, internal
damper designed to alter
pole resonance to reduce
movement and mate-
rial fatigue caused by 2nd
mode vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
GFI – 20 AMP GFCI
RECEPTACLE & COVER
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
Catalog Number
Pole Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall
Thickness
Pole weight
(lbs)Feet Meters
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-40-A 08 2.4 4" Round 0.125" 20
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-40-A 10 3.0 4" Round 0.125" 24
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-40-A 12 3.7 4" Round 0.125" 29
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-40-A 14 4.3 4" Round 0.125" 34
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-40-A 16 4.9 4" Round 0.125" 39
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-40-B 08 2.4 4" Round 0.188" 29
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-40-B 10 3.0 4" Round 0.188" 36
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-40-B 12 3.7 4" Round 0.188" 43
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-40-B 14 4.3 4" Round 0.188" 50
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-40-B 16 4.9 4" Round 0.188" 57
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-40-C 08 2.4 4" Round 0.25" 37
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-40-C 10 3.0 4" Round 0.25" 47
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-40-C 12 3.7 4" Round 0.25" 56
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-40-C 14 4.3 4" Round 0.25" 65
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-40-C 16 4.9 4" Round 0.25" 74
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-50-B 08 2.4 5" Round 0.188" 36
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-50-B 10 3.0 5" Round 0.188" 45
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-50-B 12 3.7 5" Round 0.188" 54
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-50-B 14 4.3 5" Round 0.188" 63
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-50-B 16 4.9 5" Round 0.188" 71
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-60-A 10 3.0 6" Round 0.125" 37
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-60-A 12 3.7 6" Round 0.125" 44
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-60-A 14 4.3 6" Round 0.125" 51
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-60-A 16 4.9 6" Round 0.125" 58
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RSA-B-DBE-S Series Poles

RSA-B-DBE-S-12-40-B 18.8 17.3 14.7 12.6 10.8 9.3 9.0 7.9
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-40-B 15.1 13.9 11.7 9.9 8.5 7.2 6.7 6.3
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-40-B 12.2 11.1 9.3 7.8 6.5 5.5 5.2 5.0
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-40-C 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 23.9 21.0 19.2 17.1
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-40-C 25.0 25.0 24.3 21.0 18.2 15.9 14.8 13.2
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-40-C 24.4 22.5 19.2 16.5 14.3 12.4 11.8 10.4
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-40-C 19.8 18.3 15.6 13.3 11.4 9.8 9.6 8.4
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-40-C 16.2 14.9 12.6 10.7 9.1 7.7 7.1 6.8
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-50-B 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 24.4 21.8
RSA-B-DBE-S-10-50-B 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 24.3 21.4 18.9 16.8
RSA-B-DBE-S-12-50-B 25.0 25.0 24.9 22.5 19.6 17.2 15.1 13.4
RSA-B-DBE-S-14-50-B 25.0 23.8 20.2 18.6 16.1 14.1 12.4 10.9
RSA-B-DBE-S-16-50-B 21.3 19.5 16.4 15.4 13.3 11.6 10.1 8.8
RSA-B-DBE-S-10060-A 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 24.4 21.4 18.9 16.7
RSA-B-DBE-S-12060-A 25.0 25.0 25.0 22.6 19.6 17.1 15.0 13.3
RSA-B-DBE-S-14060-A 25.0 25.0 21.6 18.6 16.1 14.0 12.2 10.7
RSA-B-DBE-S-16060-A 22.9 21.1 17.9 15.3 13.2 11.4 9.9 8.6
ASCE 7-05 wind map EPA Load Rating - 3 second gust wind speeds
Catalog Number 85 90 100 105 110 120 130 140 145 150
RSA-B-DBE-S-08-40-A 21.8 19.5 15.8 14.3 13.0 10.9 9.3 8.0 7.4 6.9